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PRINTING

Marshall George, chauffeur, r 2004 Sut-
ter

Marshall George, mach, r 315% Georgia
Marshall George, millwright, r 3 Middle
Marshall George A, elk U S Naval Of-

ficer, r Fruitvale
Marshall George E, chauffeur City Au-

tomobile Co, r 2004 Sutter
Marshall George H, Ry Postal elk, r

154 Dolores
Marshall George M, marine engr, r

315% Georgia
Marshall George R, patternmkr, r 4501

Mission
Marshall Harry T, master mariner, r

1124 Hampshie
Marshall Hendric, cashier Am Type

Founders Co, r Oakland
Marshall Henry, boxmkr, r 22 Allen
Marshall Henry, waiter, r 731 Grove
Marshall Henry F, atty, Hibernia Bldg,

r 9 Leroy PI
Marshall Homer, butcher, r 1351. 6th

Av South
Marshall Irving, janitor, r 155 Edin-

burg
Marshall J, sauce mfr, r 79 Cortland Av
Marshall James A, marine engr, r 29a

Tremont Av
Marshall James E, agt, r 2119 Scott
Marshall James G, lab, r 1444, 7th Av

South
Marshall James G, express, r 3044 Pine
Marshall Jesse, teamster, r 1917 Hyde
Marshall Jesse, wood finisher, r 541, 6th

Av
Marshall Johanna, widow, r 986 Jackson
Marshall John, r 2358b Lombard
Marshall John, brewer, r 134, 8th
Marshall John, carp, r 370 California
Marshall John, cook, r 1626 Sutter
Marshall John, lab, r 362 Utah
Marshall John, lab, r 1012 McAllister
Marshall John, mach, r 84 South Park
Marshall John, mach, r 325 South Cal-

ifornia
Marshall John, mfg jeweler, 45 Kearny,

r 127, 6th Av
Marshall John, stev, r 1049 Sansome
Marshall John, teas and coffees, 1957

Mission, r 6, 30th
MAESHA1L JOHN A JB, asst mgr Pac

Fire Extinguisher Co, 507 Montgom-
ery, r Ross

Marshall John B, calker, r 541 Liberty
Marshall John B, special policeman, r

154 Dolores
Marshall John F, bkkpr, r 887 Capp
Marshall John J. chief electn TJ S Mint.

r Fruitvale
Marshall John J, electn, r 359 San Car-

los Av
Marshall John T, salesman Coffin Red-

ington Co, r 2509 Scott
Marshall John W, car repr, r 370 Cali-

fornia Av
Marshall Joseph H, sec Marshall-Newell

Supply Co. r 1628 Broderick
Marshall Joseph L, plasterer, r 246%

6th Av
Marshall Joseph W. r 1628 Broderick
Marshall Joseph W, painter, r 3943, 21st
Marshall Kathleen M Miss, r 154 Do-

ores
Marshall L, r 445 O'Farrell
Marshall L, r 2897 Jackson
Marshall Lawrence G, mtrman, r 3342

Mission
Marshall Lawrence W, barber, r 218

Elm Av
Marshall Lee H (Pac Real Estate Co)

r 1453 Post
Marshall-Lewis Tea Co, 2493 Mission
Marshall L F Miss, nurse, r 4501 Mission
Marshall Lizzie, widow, r 1656 Devisa-

dero
Marshall Louis, r 711 Golden Gate Av
Marshall Louis, r 1966 Eddy
Marshall Louise, widow, r 3652. 17th
Marshall Lucullus N. carp, r 2130 Hayes

Marshall M, finisher Jos Fredericks &
Co, r 541, 6th Av

Marshall M. stev, r 104 Sansome
Marshall Manuel A, polisher, r 541, 6th

Av
Marshall Mary A, widow, r 4501 Mission
Marshall Marvin, boxmkr, r 8 Allen
Marshall Max, carp, r 379 Bartlett
Marshall M E Miss, nurse, r 4501 Mis-

sion
Marshall M L Mrs, teacher Pub Schools,

r Oakland
Marshall M P, cond, r 447 Eddy
MABSEAIL-NEWELL SUPPLY CO, G

F Newell pres, J H Marshall vice-
pres, F R King, sec, engineers and
machinists supplies and general
hardware, 142-144 Steuart

Marshall Orson P, messgr W F & Co
Ex, r 165, 3d

Marshall O W. r 1000 Clement
Marshall Peter, lab, r 8 Sunny Ct

MARSHALL PRESS
E L Marshall propr, printers and
publishers weekly and monthly pe-
riodicals, loose leaf devices, etc, 809
Mission, tel Kearny 4964

Marshall Primary School, E s Julian Av
bet 15th and 16th

Marshall P S, sec Marshall, Teggart &
Co, r Alameda

Marshall Ralph K, r 535 Hayes
Marshall Reginald, messgr First Nat

Bank, r Oakland
Marshall Richard, joiner, r 880 Waller
Marshall Robert A, salesman, r 127, 6th

Av
Marshall Robert H, elk Waterman &

Levy, r 515 Market
Marshall Robert L, elk Standard Elec

Wks, r 426, 10th Av
Marshall Rudolph, with Rudgear-Merle

Co, r 29 Moss
Marshall Samuel, carp, r 379 Bartlett
Marshall Sarah, widow, r 380 Capp
Marshall Sarah J, widow, r 2507 Pine
Marshall Square Market. 1192 Market
Marshall S S, salesman F E Booth, r San

Rafael
Marshall Stuart, butcher, r 201 Missouri
Marshall Susannah A, widow, r 840

Cole
Marshall Tea Co, 2493 Mission
MARSHALL, TEGGAET ft CO, James

Teggart pres, P S Marshall sec, pro-
duce commission merchants, 303 Da-
vis, tel Kearny 1348

Marshall W, bridge supervisor, r 732
Helvgs

Marshall Walter, porter, r 2341 Sutter
Marshall Walter C, elk Liverpool and

London and Globe Ins Co, r 325 South
California

Marshall William, bartndr, r 1682 Ellis
Marshall William A, r 29a Tremont Av
Marshall William B, ironwkr, r 380

Capp
Marshall William F, salesman, r 1628

Marshall William G, auditor S P Co, r
732 Hayes

Marshall William J, housesmith, r 1312
Natoma

Marshall William T. elk. r 1157 Octavia
MARSHALL & REIMLRS (C Archibald

Marshall and Louis Reimers) whol
dairy produce, 327 Clay and 330-332
Commercial

MARSHALL & STEARNS CO (F W
Marshall, H B Stearns and N B
Douglass) wall beds, 1154 Phelan
Bldg

idrMarshall. See Marschall
Marshel Alexander W, elk S P Co, r San

Mateo
Marshel James G, lab, r 14 44, 7th Av

South
Marshel James H. elk S P Co. r San

Mateo
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SUNSET MAGAZINE
TELLS OF THE WEST BY PICTURE STORY AND VERSE

ON ALL BOOKSTANDS FIFTEEN CENTS A COPY
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